Bus

. Rail S1 Czestochowa - Katowice

Direction
Czestochowa — Katowice

11 stops

Open route schedule

Czestochowa

Czestochowa Rakow

Poraj

Myszkow

Zawiercie

tazy

Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice

Dabrowa Gérnicza

Bedzin Miasto

Sosnowiec Gtowny

Katowice

Go to website

Route schedule
Czestochowa — Katowice

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Czestochowa
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33

19:28-22:33
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B 51— Czestochowa - Katowice BusMay


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-2383337750
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-2383337750
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-2383337750

Direction
Katowice — Czestochowa

25 stops

Open route schedule

Katowice

Katowice Zawodzie
Katowice Szopienice Potudniowe
Sosnowiec Gltowny

Bedzin Miasto

Bedzin Ksawera

Dabrowa Gérnicza
Dabrowa Gérnicza Gotondg
Dabrowa Gérnicza Zgbkowice
Dabrowa Gérnicza Sikorka
Chruszczobréd

Wiesiotka

tazy

Zawiercie

Zawiercie Borowe Pole
Myszkow Mrzygtod
Myszkow Swiatowit
Myszkow

Myszkéw Nowa Wie$

Zarki Letnisko

Mastonskie Natalin

Poraj

Korwinéw

Czestochowa Rakow

Czestochowa

Route schedule
Katowice — Czestochowa

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Katowice
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00

02:00-09:00


https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-2383337750

S1 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Zawiercie

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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